Chemical_ID
3801
1831
1931
1953
1795
3822
2427
2383
3906
1830
1332

Chemical_Name
Fentany
Morphine sulphate
Paracetamol with codeine
Pethidine hydrochloride
Methadone hydrochloride
Oxycodone hydrochloride
Dihydrocodeine tartrate
Morphine tartrate
Tramadol hydrochloride
Morphine hydrochloride
Codeine phosphate

TOTAL

Opiod Analgesics

Number of prescriptions Drug cost (excl GST)

46,204 $ 878,795.71
184,639 $ 3,256,372.30
342,016 $ ,316,515.16
6,849 $ 153,411.48

102,227 $ @1,376,028.67
154,041 $ @ % 4,180,046.97
37,905 $ & 1,187,098.73
1,107 $ @ @ 177,238.94

406,407 S@ @ 1,551,645.61
32,32@ @ 474,066.18
1,972,748.88

16,523,968.62
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From
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

until
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015



Chemical_ID
1730
2632
6006
1911
1316
1397

Chemical_Name
Lorazepam
Alprazolam

Buspirone hydrochloride
Oxazepam
Clonazepam
Diazepam

TOTAL

Anxiolytics
Number of prescriptions
138,795
14,319
4,404
16,738
86,114
113,193

373,563

v uvnnuvonn
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Drug cost (excl GST)
517,002.20
65,447.25
181,323.10
48.32
,235.58
80,705.17

&

1,577,561.62

S

From
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

Until
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015



Chemical_ID
1436
2054
1107
1629
6012
6010
2710
1195
6011
3899
1814
4044

Anti-nausea and vertigo agents

Chemical_Name Number of prescriptions Drug cost (excl GST)
Domperidone 76,620 S 349,509.41
Promethazine theoclate 61 S 120.24
Tropisetron 186 S 15,372.81
Hyoscine hydrobromide 2,612 S 155,717.56
Prochlorperazine 96,537 $ @ @ 3,346.54
Cyclizine hydrochloride 26,966 S @ 74,943.06
Ondansetron 137,874 S & % 474,522.55
Betahistine dihydrochloride 19,035 S @ @ 178,791.76
Cyclizine lactate 3,132 @ 182,211.96
Aprepitant 3,9 % 840,532.00
Metoclopramide hydrochloride 123 & 266,561.09
Granisetron @ 16.76
TOTAL @O, 2,771,645.74

From
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014
1/02/2014

until
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015



